681-06-004 

681-06-121 

681-38-008 (a portion of same per to be approved Lot Split and Consolidation Plat) 

681-38-012 

681-38-080 

2. That Section 2 of the Agreement is hereby amended to reflect a reduction in the 

Purchase Price in the amount of Twenty-Nine Thousand Dollars ($29,000.00).  

Accordingly, the total Purchase Price for the Property shall be Two Hundred 

Sixteen Thousand Dollars ($216,000.00). 

3. That Section 11(a) of the Agreement shall be amended to read as follows: 

a.  References in this Agreement to the “Closing” shall refer to the actual 

consummation of the transactions contemplated hereby.  References in this 

Agreement to the “Closing Date” shall refer to the actual date upon which Closing

[...]

later than five (5) business days prior to the Closing Date, and in consideration 

therefor and as a condition to such extension, Purchaser shall deposit concurrently 

with the giving of the written notice an additional, non-refundable Earnest Money 

Deposit of Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000.00). 

4. Representations.  The Parties represent and warrant that each Party to this Third 

Amendment has full and unrestricted power, right, and authority to enter into this 

Third Amendment and perform its respective obligations hereunder.